ACRWB Li ége

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Best at
Const at

144052- 07
108090- 32
144052- 07
240365- 96
199597- 68
144052- 07
161960- 67
144052- 07
240365- 96
157364- 30
144052- 07
199597- 68
164090- 63
108090- 32
108090- 32
240365- 96
144052- 07
199597- 68
302568- 25
144052- 07
108090- 32
310511-14
240365- 96
164090- 63
306653- 36
199597- 68
108090- 32

GERMAI N NI COLAS
BONMARI AGE- MASSON
GERMAI N NI COLAS
PANZA P & F

THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
GERVAI N NI COLAS
LEROY FRERES
GERVAI N NI COLAS
PANZA P & F
BRAGARD D&X
GERVAI N NI COLAS
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
CONSTANT ALAIN
BONMARI AGE- MASSON
BONVARI AGE- MASSON
PANZA P & F
GERVAI N NI COLAS
THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
JEUGVANS JEAN
GERVAI N NI COLAS
BONVARI AGE- MASSON
SCHUR TANGUY

PANZA P & F
CONSTANT ALAIN
SCHUR- STARYK M

THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
BONVARI AGE- MASSON

(199999)

Amat eur s
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
FUMAL 11 9 490778
OUFFET 14 8 489141
FUVAL 11 1 2
ANS 18 9 511981
JENEFFE 12 6 503668
FUVAL 11 5 3
RACOUR 4 1 499650
FUVAL 11 11 4
ANS 18 4 2
HEUSY 6 1 519260
FUVAL 11 10 5
JENEFFE 12 4 2
MARCH N 3 2 484257
OUFFET 14 4 2
OQUFFET 14 12 3
ANS 18 2 3
FUVAL 11 8 6
JENEFFE 12 3 3
ANVAY 5 5 493778
FUVAL 11 3 7
QUFFET 14 1 4
ST-GCEOR 5 1 500541
ANS 18 6 4
MARCHIN 3 1 2
DOVWART 6 5 501275
JENEFFE 12 9 4
OQUFFET 14 6 5

Ri ng
Bague

102014719
102832919
102010319
101307319
101571019
102010719
102319019
102013619
101312819
102777919
102011119
101573719
103511119
102831019
102830719
101301919
102010919
101662119
100870819
102012019
102832019
101551319
101306319
103510419
101601019
101572019
102833719

Snel h.
Vit esse



